ID [Task Name | Duration Start Finish | December 2011 [ January 2012 _February 2012
o 18 21 |24 27 (30 [ 3 [ 6 |9 12 15 (18 |21 | 24 [ 27 [30 [ 2 [ 5 8 11 |14 [ 17 [ 20 | 23 [ 26 [ 20 1 4 | 7 [ 10 [ 13 [ 16 | 19 22
i CVIN Project 70days Mon 11/21/11 Thu 2/23/12
SEG-16 25 days  Mon 12/5/11 Thu 1/56/12
MOB 4days  Fri 12/23/11 Tue 12/27/11 —
Bdays  Fri 12/23/11 Mon 1/2/112 X-Mass shutdown 11 cal days added in
17 days Mon 12/19/11 Mon 1/9/12 e Plowi-3
27 days  Mon 12/5/11 Mon 1/9/12 1P|0W-1
27 days  Thu 12/8/11 Thu 1/12/12 -Plow-2
MainLine3-Rural 171,031 Odays Thu12/29/11 Thu 12/29/11 » 12129
Bore-1
Bore Crew2 29,212 9days Mon 121211  Thu 12/22/11 Bore-2
Bore Crew3 29,212 Odays Mon 12/26/11 Mon 12/26/11 ¢ 1428
Restoral Crew 7 days Thu 1/5/12 Fri1/13/12
SEG-12 28days  Fri 12/23/11  Mon 1/30/12
MOB Sdays  Fri 12/23/11 Wed 12/28/11 [F————]
MainLine3-Urban 30,000 8days Tue 1/10/12 Thu 1/19/12
MainLine1-Rural 103,864 11 days Tue 1/10/12 Tue 1/24/12
MainLine2-Rural 103,864 11 days Fri1/13/12 Fri 1/27/12
MainLine3-Rural 103,864 0 days Mon 1/2/12 Mon 1/2/12 & 12
22 days Mon 12/26/11 Tue 1/24/12
22 days Wed 12/28/11 Thu 1/26/12
22 days Mon 12/26/11 Tue 1/24/12
Restoral Crew 7days Mon1/23/12  Tue 1/31/12
SEG-13 31 days Fri 1/6/12 Fri 2/17/12
MOB 4 days Fri1/6/12 Wed 1/11/12
MainLine1-Urban 5,000 2 days Fri1/20/12  Mon 1/23/12
MainLine1-Rural 126,705 8days Wed 1/25/12 Fri 2/3/12
MainLine2-Rural 126,705 10 days Mon 1/30/12 Fri 2/10/12
MainLine3-Rural 126,705 10 days Fri 1/20/12 Thu 2/2/12
Bore Crew1 62,555 15days Tue 1/10/12 Mon 1/30/12 Bore-1
Bore Crew?2 62,555 15days Tue 1/10/12 Mon 1/30/12 Bore-2
Bore Crew3 62,555 15 days Mon 1/9/12 Fri 1/27/12 Bore-3
e LR | Il 5 (Nl bl [
SEG-10 25days Tue 1/10/12 Mon 2/13/12
MOB 4days Tue 1/10/12 Fri 1/13/12 =
MainLine2-Rural 87,654 10days Thu1/12/12 Wed 1/25/12 S Plow-2
IE MainLine1-Rural 87,654 6days Thu1/12/12 Thu1/19/12 === Plow-1
= MainLine3-Rural 87,654 14 days Thu1/12/12  Tue 1/31/12 [P o [ L
L Bore Crew1 18,265 3 days Fri1/20112  Tue 1/24/12
it Bore Crew2 18,265 2 days Fri1/20112  Mon 1/23/12 —
43 D4  Bore Crew3 18,265 § days Fri 1/20112  Thu1/26/12 1
44 H Restoral Crew 7 days  Mon 1/30/12 Tue 2/7/12 [
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